G.N. 7223 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1842526 ACE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
2182106 ALLIANCE ACTIVE TRADING LIMITED TR TR A E
2612621 ALLIED GRACE ENGINEERING LIMITED ER TAATRAT

1842376 ALOSOCIO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED FENEIR(E R AIRA
2321651 AMERICA CK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED YRS TR AT
2892524 AMG Consulting Limited

2902679 ASENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED B HRHETRA

2310465 ATC DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

2460325 Angel Group Pty Limited B E TR AIRAE
1829654 Asian Elegance Group Shares Limited TR EER D AIRAE
2777962 BCMS Supply Limited PR IEATR A E]
1823726 BESHINE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED B |

2320909 BEST GAIN PROJECT MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED %% 2475 F 25758 (5 ) AR /A =
2008237 BEST VALLEY LIMITED BRAERAT

2769370 BEWIZ Limited

2320281 BIDUOMI CREATE (HONG KONG) LIMITED Eh 2k (B A TR A E]
1683625 BIG FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED I EISE TR A E]

2007932 BONFOOD (HK) LIMITED

1191753 BONUS HILL LIMITED {BACHRAT

2903208 BOREX LIMITED

1678894 BOTECH ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED A1 (B AR A
2900872 BRAND SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED LIEE SRR AT
2900873 BRIGHT STATE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED TR SIREATR AT
2769462 BRILLIANT GENIUS LIMITED HEAETRNE]

1691635 BURWOOD GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED Et TR A T
2768919 Bangsen Trading Co., Limited AR S ATR AT

2901148 Baoyinxin Group Limited TSR]



2013224
2893579
1839979
2895709
2769146
1196137
1839930
2769588

0940660
1842773

2182283
2892458
2902699
1195761
2901206
2465692

1839780
1683419
1294776
2765584
2892443
2321713
2612635
2769144
2769159
1842818
2008500
2321739
2902827
2460328
2895244
2901111

Bright Star Trading Company Limited

CENTRAL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

CENTURY BABY (HK) TRADING LIMITED
CENTURY RISING LIMITED

CHARMING FREYA LIMITED

CHINA FOREIGN TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA HEALTH SAFETY ENVIRONMENT LIMITED

CHINA I WANT ESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA MOUNT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHINA WARNER (HK) INT'L CULTURAL INDUSTRY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHOISIN TEA GROUP LIMITED

COMEWIN ASIA LIMITED

COMI ART INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
CYCLONAIRE (ASIA) LIMITED

Central Elite Overseas Limited

China Financial Asset Management Center Group Co., Limited

Cloud Transformation and Security Solutions Limited

Club du Vin Limited

DANAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

DF Interactive Entertainment Limited

DOCTORS OF THE WORLD (MDM) ORGANIZATION LIMITED
DOLAE (KOREA) JOINT-STOCK COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED
DZIEWANNA LIMITED

Diamond Shoppe Limited -The-

E-RESOURCE LIMITED

EARN KIND LIMITED

EASING HOME CO., LIMITED

ENTENG TRADE LIMITED

EVER TOPRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EXCELLENT TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

Eastpoint Global Co., Limited
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2612409
2612686
2769255
2902748
2612396

2892382
2892386

1692891
1402560
1840076
2778394
2777960
1835820
1840068
2454984
2902653
1839791
2612675
2768925
2903218
1295024

2769557

1678801
1692752
2320501
2900878
2768947

2778417
24656006
2895616
2182229

F & B INNOVATION SYSTEM (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
FORTUNE WAY ENGINEERING LIMITED

FULLY HUGE LINK LIMITED

Fly International Co., Limited

France Hai Yan Qi (Hong Kong) International Biotechnology Group
Co., Limited

Fu Tai Business Co., Limited

GERMANY OULANDA BATHROOM (CHINA) LIMITED

GOLD IS BREAKING OUT CONSTRUCTIONS CO., LIMITED
GOLD POINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRACE FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND COSMOS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT KIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GTS Technology Company Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN KARUTAO CERAMICS LIMITED
Germany Walter Beer Group Limited

Global Linker Properties Limited

Golden Ratio Group Limited

Grand Service Limited

Guansen Trading Co., Limited

Guoye Group Co., Limited

H.K. INT'L MASTER HU FOOD GROUP LIMITED

HANDA BATHROOM TECHNOLOGY (ITALY) LIMITED

HANXIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

HE FENG YUAN TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HFHT Film Production Limited

HHC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HIVISION (HONGKONG) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HK BLS CO., LIMITED

HK BOFU INT'L LIMITED

HK CHANGZHOU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK DEHAN INT'L HOME DESIGN CO., LIMITED
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2895667
1842353
2895670
2901163
1692686

2768942

2769484
2769395
2895225
2007923
2769602

1842820

2895414
1389560
2321738
2769094
2012448
2455220
2769369
2455271
2769101
2455296
2320095

2769538
2012647

0941024
2902625
2778298

2769438

HK Dongxin Limited

HK KAI SHUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK LONGXINSHENG TRADE LIMITED
HK PUZHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK QIANGZHONGQIANG PLASTICS INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

HK YIRONG BEAUTY INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HK YOUJU NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HKGZ TRADING LIMITED

HOLLY LAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AUTREN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BLUE DREAM INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SWAGG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONG YANG ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HONGKONG BINJIACHENG BABY PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG ETOILE (GROUP) LIMITED

HONGKONG HUILI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIYUANFENG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG LEDUN COSMETICS SHARE LIMITED
HONGKONG LIHAO TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG WENFA TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIFENGDA TECHNOGOLY LIMITED

HONGKONG YU THAT INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HTX TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUAGONG INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY TECHNICAL
LIMITED

HUAYUE INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED
Hayes Forest Limited

Hong Kong Digital Assets Trading & Management Limited

Hong Kong Kangruide Biotechnology Co., Limited
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2013184
2892326
2893557
1692849
2895561
2718258
2895491
2901113
1291894

2901121
2892360
1679048
2902631
2008261
0143941
1829754
2778107
2769436
2460787
2901156
1835469
1842814
2901179
2768946
1842557
2895694
1184117
2008404
2895662
1394390
0455035
2903272
2903277

Hong Kong Luk Yee Group Limited

Hong Kong YD Industry & Trade Limited

Hong Kong Zhixin Boda Technology Co., Limited

Hong Yuan New Technology Co., Limited

HopeSunday Commercial and Trading Co., Limited

Hundred Years Food & Beverage Group Limited

INT'L Green Material Environmental Protection Technology Limited
INTRACOM AG LIMITED

ITALY GOLDEN FOX FASHION (HK) LIMITED

Inchoi Global Co., Limited

International Inspirational Wudao Group Co., Limited
JEJIGA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JEN & YI Trading Co., Limited

JET EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED

JHANE BARNES HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
JIN PENG YUN COMPANY LIMITED

JINWANHAO LIMITED

IMedia Limited

JUN YUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JYUE TRADE LIMITED

Jeroen International Trading Limited

Jing Xin Yun Development Limited

KAC TRADE LIMITED

KANGBEIDA (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
KING POWER (H.K.) INVESTMENT TRADING LIMITED
KINGDOM GAIN LIMITED

KINGS ROMANS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

Kaynte Limited

Kong Sun Trading (HK) Company Limited

Kwundai Logistics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

LA COMPAGNIE DES PETITS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LAP PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LEUNG NGAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2460647
1678673
2903275
2903276
2895508
2321855
2902940
2465817
1842508
2900929
1541086
2768908
2895389
2769592
2778082
2768916
2320703
2895335
1683218
2320816
1842618
0740172
2895439

2903177
1541664
2769517
2013503
2902724
2460329
1183956
2902796
2012777
2900879

LIXIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LOGIC BEST LIMITED

LUEN WOO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUNG FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Li Tong Shun Storage (Hong Kong) Limited

Liz Billion International Company Limited
MAN YU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MAX SHINE TRADING LIMITED

MBKB. Limited

MEGA HUIYANG TECH LIMITED

MELIC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MIKS & Co Limited

MISH (HONG KONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
MKE Manufacturing Limited

MOLE PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Marvel Forest Trading Co., Limited

Mekojong (HK) Industrial Limited

NEW SUNRISE TRADING SHARES LIMITED

NOBLE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

Njubio Technology Co., Limited
OILWELL PETROLEUM TECH LIMITED
ON WING INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

ORANGE NETWORK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

October International Co Limited
PLAYHARD CREATIVE COMPANY LIMITED
POINEER KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

POWERZUN HEAVY EQUIPMENT TRADING LIMITED

PRIME RISE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRIME VICTORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRO-FIXTURE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
QINGZHI TRADE LIMITED

QLV Group (HK) Co Limited

Quantum Solutions Co. Limited
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1678638
2769476
1542172
2902720
2903145
2902722
0292935
1842405
1683306
2902723
2778072
2778059
1541040
2008162
0875621

2902939
1540972
2903086

1835604
2900942
2181759
2903206
2012733
1188256

1692888
2181636

1525707
2769062
2895355
2465733
2901168

RCE INVESTMENT CO LIMITED

REGAL STAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RICHALL BRAVA LIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RISE FAME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RTB Five Limited

SAN YU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SET SAIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE CAUSE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SHANXI Treasure Development co., Limited

SHARP CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHING KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHING SHUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHIRLEY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHUN KA HONG (HK) LIMITED

SILVER AUSPICIOUS INT'L INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (H.K.)
INVESTMENT LIMITED

SING KO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SKY HONEST CORPORATION LIMITED
SL (H.K) HEATMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SMART ABLE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SMZB 18 Limited

STRONGWARD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUM SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNBRIGHT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

SUPERB SUMMIT INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

SWEET DYNASTY CATERING CHINA HOLDING LIMITED -THE-

SWITZERLAND SVETTY INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC CO.,
LIMITED

SawGone Promotion Limited

Senyang Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Shanghai Alustar Industry Co., Limited
Shanghai Duxi International Trading Limited

Shanghai Mojia Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
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2893569
2181346
0824236
2769429
2895501
2903192
0454807

1692645
2769116
2769519
2903193
2902654
2008229
2903194
2895701
2454923
2769582
2320743

1842805
1835513
1294521
2465865
2901030
0940495
2465879
2013105
2903269
0940793
2903270
2777963
2902765
1531740

Shenzhen Norgren Technology Limited

Shimin Group Limited

Shun Yat Engineering Limited

Sinbokai (Hongkong)Technology Co., Limited
Smart Global Life Limited

TALENT KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT FAI (GUANGDONG) LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE
PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

TEADA LIMITED

TEAM ANDRASTE LIMITED

TIME RANK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TING YEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRADEURO LIMITED

TRIWELL CORPORATION LIMITED

TUNG FAT HONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TXY TRADE LIMITED

Tenacity Company Limited

Top Notch Mentor Technologies Limited

U.S.A YANNING MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

VIO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
Volkmann Technology (China) Limited

WBCHINA COMPANY LIMITED

WELL FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WG TRADE LIMITED

WINGS MUSIC LIMITED

WINNER GROUP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Wah Shun Storage Limited

World Budo Association Limited

XPLL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YAOJUN TRADE LIMITED

YEE FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YEXIN TRADING LIMITED

YI YANG PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED
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2310526
2777912

2778090
2901132
1839800
1842639
2900908
2901145
2892517
2902761
2902955
2901115

16 December 2022

YONG FEI HARDWARE PLASTICS CO., LIMITED
YU RECYCLE LIMITED

YUNLONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
YYH TRADE LIMITED

ZEDA EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

ZI.ZUN.TANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

ZSH TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZTD (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

Zhaobang Trade Development Co., Limited

Zio Due Trade Limited

rarez Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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